
NEW Whip Cream Mini Whipper

When just a dollop or two will do, the Mini Whipper is the 
secret to whipping cream in seconds. Perfect for pint-size 
portions or dinners for two, the unique plunger circulates 
air and makes whipped cream fl uffi  er and faster than 
ordinary beaters.

• A silicone seal creates a vacuum to whip cream faster,  
 while the simple pump means no more sore arms. 
• A non-slip base off ers stability, and the pump handle 
 locks down for easy storage.
• Make fresh whipped cream and frothed milk with 
 just a quick couple of pumps.
• Perfect for personal portions or dinners for two.

ITEM # UPC CODE

80-7266 874376007266

32 

new



ITEM # UPC CODE

80-7259 874376007259

33

new

NEW Easy Prep Quick Mixer

The Easy Prep Quick Mixer is a master multitasker.  Whip 
cream or beat egg whites to stiff  peaks in 30 seconds. Mix 
batter in moments.  Or emulsify dressings quickly and 
easily. Simply turn the crank to start the action. No more 
sore arms from hand mixing. No more hassling with cords 
and outlets. Just a few cranks of the Quick Mixer and 
you're ready to roll

• Convenient pour spout makes it easy to transfer 
 batter to waffl  e machines, griddles and more.
• Multiple mixing blades make lighter, fl uffi  er 
 whipped cream and batters.
• A non-slip base keeps the Quick Mixer in place.  
 No sliding, slipping or shaking the counters.
• Add ingredients through a hole in the lid as you go.
• Beat stiff  peaks in under one minute



34

TeaGo - The Mobile Tea Press
Enjoy loose leaf tea anywhere, anytime with this reusable 
(2 to 5 steeps) air tight press that draws in hot water and 
expresses seamlessly for perfect tea every time.

• Hollow, air tight plunger brings perfect, fl avor-enhancing 
  extraction
• Expresses water quickly, eliminates slow dripping 
• Hollow body allows user to pack in more tea
• Steel clip allows submersion for taller cups
• Dishwasher safe

ITEM # UPC CODE
80-3862 874376003862



35

B. Tea Infusers 

Steeped in perfection, our Tea Infuser is high on dramatic 
appeal and low on complication and maintenance, making 
a fabulous cup of tea every time.

• Heat resistant polycarbonate with 18/10 Stainless Steel  
 brings durability
• A deep durable, angled base collects drips and makes 
 cleaning easy
• Dishwasher safe

COLOR ITEM # UPC CODE

RED  80-6100RD  874376000137
PURPLE  80-6100PL 874376000120
GREEN  80-6100GN 874376000144

A. In-Mug Tea Infuser

 Loose tea becomes hassle free with this drop-and-steep mug 
tea infuser. This versatile design with its broad lid traverses 
traditional tea cups to small pots with ease. 

• Heat resistant polycarbonate with 18/10 
  Stainless Steel brings durability
• All-around perforations maximize your infusion 
  for full fl avor
• Versatile lid design, for cups to small pots
• Convenient storage base catches drips after use
• Dishwasher safe

ITEM # UPC CODE

80-6200GN 874376001240

B

A



Perfect Cube Ice Trays

Totally square, totally fabulous. These Perfect 
Cube Ice Trays live up to their name. Made of 
durable silicone, it will deliver perfectly square, 
easy to remove ice cubes every time.

• Creates great looking square ice cubes 
• Food grade silicone eases removal of cubes 
• No more broken shards of ice; 
 cubes pop out perfectly
• Sold as a set of 2 Ice Trays, in four fun colors

COLOR ITEM # UPC CODE

RED  80-12004  891888000554
PINK  80-12002 891888000783
GREEN  80-12006 874376001233
BLUE  80-12007 874376001073 

36

TIP:
Variety of Ice Cubes

Fill up each section half way with 
water. add fresh mint, or fruit to 
each section and freeze for 2 hours. 
after the 2 hours fi ll the rest with 
water and freeze until solid.  doing 
it in 2 steps ensures the mint or fruit 
gets trapped in the center. 

................. 1" ...............



37

KING Cube Ice Trays

Pitcher perfect! King cubes are fun2 – the 
larger surface means that the ice melts 
slower, your beverage stays colder, and 
your drink tastes the way it should.  
 
• Food-grade silicone pops out 
 spectacular, square ice cubes 
• The cubes’ large surface space is 
 scientifi cally designed to melt slower 
 than standard cubes 
• Jumbo size encourages delicious 
 additions: berries, herbs or lemon slices 
• Comes in four summer-ready colors 
• Dishwasher safe 

COLOR ITEM # UPC CODE

RED  80-5538 874376005538
PINK  80-5545 874376005545
GREEN  80-5552 874376005552
BLUE  80-5521 874376005521 

...................... 2" 



A. Silicone Steamers

Steam dream! Gone are the painful escapades from the 
old metal steaming days as silicone technology steps in 
to heat your food, not your hands. Long, snap-together 
handles help food lift quickly from the pot. Elevated base 
keeps the fl exible silicone from close contact with the 
heat source for durability. 

• Vibrant red, available in two convenient sizes
• Dishwasher safe 
• Does not absorb food aroma 
• Heat resistant silicone to 600°F/315°C

SIZE ITEM # UPC CODE

SMALL (8")  80-14200  874376002254
LARGE (10")  80-14100 874376002247

38

B.  Microwave Collapsible Food Cover

Spend time enjoying your meal, not cleaning the 
microwave. This fl at-collapsing design makes this 
simple to store, and durable construction is 
completely microwave safe.

• Microwave safe 
• Keeps the food splatters inside the cover 
 for a cleaner microwave 
• Perforations let steam out, keep the heat in
• 10.5-inch diameter for standard dinner plates
• Position convex or concave to accommodate 
 bowls or plates
• Dishwasher safe

ITEM # UPC CODE

80-11115RD 874376001257

B

A



Silicone Splatter Screen

Because splatters do matter, kitchen clean-up becomes a cinch with 
our heat-resistant silicone screen, framed in durable Stainless Steel.

• Easy cleaning silicone surface 
• 18/10 Stainless Steel handle stays cool during cooking
• Fixed handle is shaped for comfort and easy gripping
• Heat resistant silicone to 600°F/315°C
• Dishwasher safe

COLOR ITEM # UPC CODE

RED   80-4586 874376004586

39



Suction Trivet

Say goodbye to scorched tables and the mess of those bulky, uneven 
potholders forever.  Simple yet high tech, this suction trivet easily 
attaches to the bottom of any pot, pan, bowl or dish, keeping hands safe 
from the heat and bowls fi rmly in place.

• Hassle-free trivet travels from counter to table with any pot or dish
• You can hang it up so it’s always there when you need it
• Durable silicone is heat resistant to 600°F/315°C
• Dishwasher safe for easy cleaning

  
ITEM # UPC CODE

80-11401BW 874376002773

40

n Trivet

dbye to scorched tables and the mess of those bulky, uneven 
ers forever Simple yet high tech this suction trivet easily

trivet goes 
where pot goes

trivet sticks to
bottom of pot

trivet meet pot



41

NEW Collapsible Stopper & Strainer

• Collapses fl at for easy storage
• Strainer traps food and debris while letting 
   water fl ow through
• Turn the knob to drop the Stopper and prevent 
   water from going down the drain
• Empty easily by pulling on the center posts
• Silicone is easy to clean and stain resistant

COLOR ITEM # UPC CODE

GRAY 80-6870 874376006870
RED 80-6856 874376006856
GREEN 80-6863 874376006863
BLUE 80-6849 874376006849

new



Stainless  Steel Mixing Bowls

Mix it up with this new improved kitchen classic.  We’ve welded 
high function with elegant style in these multi-use Stainless 
Steel bowls, making them a necessity in any kitchen.  Each bowl 
features a brushed exterior, shiny rim, wide brimmed interior,  
and a rolled edge so you can pour easily with less mess.

• Sturdy design made to withstand heavy use
• Polished fi nish to prevent sticking
• Brushed exterior to keep it from slipping
• Rolled edge for easy pouring
• Available in four convenient sizes to fi t all your recipes
• Dishwasher safe for easy cleaning
 
SIZE ITEM # UPC CODE

1.5 QT 80-15150 874376001264
3.5 QT 80-15350 874376001271
5.5 QT 80-15550 874376001288
7.5 QT 80-15750 874376001295

42



43

A. Stainless Steel Mixing Bowls With Lids (Set of 3)

Ready, set, mix! These carefully crafted bowls grip easily, 
have tight fi tting lids, and were made to measure for the 
serious cook. 

• Stainless Steel thumb rings allow for easy 
 stirring in place
• Measurements are stamped inside for 
 straight-to-the-bowl measuring
• Tight fi tting lids, in graduating shades of blue,
 keep food fresh and easy to identify in storage
• Durable, tough 18/8 Stainless Steel
• Set of three bowls: 1.5 quart, 3 quart, and 5 quart sizes

ITEM # UPC CODE

80-15000 891888000493

A

B. Stainless Steel Perforated Colander

The fast lane to a thorough drain, these stylish Stainless 
Steel colanders let you hustle while the liquids fl ow 
with a construction more durable than mesh colanders. 
Unlike the mesh styles, these tough Stainless Steel 
colanders won’t rust, warp or bend.

• Liberal perforations for quick and easy drainage
• Sturdy, long lasting design of 18/8 Stainless Steel 
• Comes in three diameters (8”, 9”, and 10) for 
 neat, nesting storage

 
SIZE ITEM # UPC CODE

SMALL 80-5100  874376000069
MEDIUM 80-5101 874376000076
LARGE 80-5102 874376000083

B



A.  Mini Melamine Berry Colanders

Crush no more! These perfectly sized mini colanders 
perfectly fi t berries, allowing for rinsed perfection. 
The small size stores easily.

• Perfectly spaced perforations for maximum drainage
• 6 inches in diameter and 2 inches deep
• Convenient, small handles
• Dishwasher safe

COLOR ITEM # UPC CODE

RED  80-50015R 874376001349
BLUE  80-50015B 874376001332

COLOR ITEM # UPC CODE

LARGE RED  80-50010R  874376000588
LARGE BLUE  80-50010B 874376000564
LARGE GREEN  80-50010G 874376000571

SMALL RED  80-50011R  874376000472
SMALL BLUE  80-50011B 874376000496
SMALL GREEN  80-50011G 874376000502

B.  Melamine Colanders

Design and performance strike again in our 
Melamine Colander. Artful in design, vibrantly 
colored, and thoughtful with easy-hanging, holed 
handles.  The colander is made of durable melamine 
with generous perforations, perfectly spaced to 
eff ectively drain liquids (not your patience!).

• An array of fun bright colors
• Choose from large, 3.5-quart capacity or 
   small 2.5-quart capacity
• Convenient storage with easy to hang handles
• Dishwasher safe

A

B

44



Bamboo Wine Table 

Toast to the spill-proof picnic! This understated with warm wood toned 
table has a centered stick base that simply screws to the table to anchor 
into the ground. Wine glass stems slide into the table notches at either 
side for a safe, spill-proof respite.

• Works with any stemmed wine or champagne glass
• Sticks directly into soft ground including sandy beaches
• Table collapses to make carrying and storage simple

 
ITEM # UPC CODE
205901 891888000660

45



SteadySticks Wine Bottle Holder

Developed out of frustration for spilled wine while 
picnicking, this sturdy stainless stick comes to the 
rescue to hold bottles fi rmly in place.

• Durable Stainless Steel is weather resistant
• Easy to anchor into the ground with a simple push
• Holds a standard wine or champagne bottle

ITEM # UPC CODE

205300  891888000639

46



SteadySticks Wine Glass Holders (Set of 2)

When the wine glasses are tipsy (and your picnic 
guests have the sobering experience of spilled wine), 
push these SteadySticks into the ground almost 
anywhere for a spill-free experience. 

• Durable Stainless Steel is weather resistant
• Easy to anchor into the ground with a simple push
  
ITEM # UPC CODE

205200 891888000622

47



48



49

Great design never fades! 

All designs are printed with 

silicone, so designs will never lift or 

discolor. Liven up your kitchen with tools 

that not only look great but last.



50

A. Measurement Conversion Spatula

• Silicone head is curved on one side and fl at 
 on the other – to fi t more bowls and pans
• Edges are tapered to scrape bowl and pan
 sides clean
• Completely smooth surface allows for 
   even spreading
• Heat resistant to 600°F/315°C

B. Measurement Conversion Bowl Scrapers

• Stainless Steel core and soft, silicone coating
• Flexible to conform to the shape of any bowl
• Dishwasher safe 
• Heat resistant to 600°F/315°C

ITEM # UPC CODE

80-11460  874376001325

COLOR ITEM # UPC CODE

Red 80-11320  874376001769

White 80-11330 874376001776

A

B

A quick reference for cooks, common 
conversions are printed on both sides: One 
side is printed with Measure Equivalents 
and the other side is printed with Liquid 
Measure Equivalents.



Spatulas

Attitude meets latitude! Season-less designs printed with 
spirited sentiments fl ex a little fun while this silicone 
spatula's tapered edges capture every last morsel.

• Silicone head is curved on one side and fl at on the other 
to fi t all your bowls and pans

• Smooth surface evenly glides batters, spreads and frostings.
• Heat resistant to 600°F/315°C

51

new

A.  Smiley Face Spatula

B.  Set of 2 Smiley Face Spatulas

C.  Set of 2 Mini Smiley Face Spatulas 

D.  Smiley Face Nylon Flex Turner

ITEM # UPC CODE

80-4449 874376004449

ITEM # UPC CODE

80-6269 874376006269

Spatulas

Attitude meets la
spirited sentimen
spatula's tapered

• Silicone head is
to fi t all your bo

• Smooth surface
• Heat resistant to

A.  Smiley Fa

B.  Set of 2 S

C.  Set of 2 M

D.  Smiley Fa

ITEM #

80-4449 

ITEM #

80-6269 

ITEM # UPC CODE

80-4647 874376004647

ITEM # UPC CODE

80-6252 874376006252

B

C

D

A



B.  Bseball Spatula
ITEM # UPC CODE

80-11484  874376002308

E.  Soccer Spatula
ITEM # UPC CODE

80-11493  874376002476

C.  Golf Spatula 

ITEM # UPC CODE

80-11490  874376002360

A.  Football Spatula
ITEM # UPC CODE

80-11488  874376002346

D.  Basketball Spatula 

ITEM # UPC CODE

80-11486  874376002322

Sports Spatulart

Kicky prints "make sport" of scraping pans clean with 
tapered edges, and evenly spreading batters and 
frostings with its smooth surface.

• Silicone head is curved on one side and fl at on 
the other to fi t all your bowls and pans

• Smooth surface evenly glides batters, spreads 
and frostings.

• Heat resistant to 600°F/315°C

52

A

B

C

E

D



B.  Flex Golf Turner 

ITEM # UPC CODE

80-11491  874376002377

A.  Flex Baseball Turner
ITEM # UPC CODE

80-11485  874376002315

C.  Flex Soccer Turner
ITEM # UPC CODE

80-11494  874376002843

D.  Flex Football Turner
ITEM # UPC CODE

80-11489  874376002353

E.  Flex Basketball Turner 

ITEM # UPC CODE

80-11487  874376002339

Flex Sports Turners

Have a ball cooking, with a sport-theme spatula 
whose thin head makes easy work of getting 
under food.

• Scratch-free Nylon head ideal for 
 non-stick cookware
• Heat resistant to 400°F/204°C
• Sturdy, durable brushed Stainless Steel handle 
• Dishwasher safe
 

53

A

B

C

E

D



D.  Hearts Spatula
ITEM # UPC CODE

80-11420  874376001165

A.  Snowman Spatula 

B.  Gingerbread Boy Spatula 
 

C.  Pumpkin Spatula

ITEM # UPC CODE

80-11480 874376002261

ITEM # UPC CODE

80-11482 874376002285

ITEM # UPC CODE

80-11451 874376002766

54

A

B

C

D

Holiday Spatulas 
Spread the laughter and holiday cheer with 
Spatulart™ spatulas.  These lively designs are printed 
with durable silicone and guaranteed to not lift or 
discolor. Liven up your kitchen with long lasting 
tools that get the job done while adding that extra 
touch of personality. 

• Silicone head is curved on one side and 
 fl at on the other – to fi t more bowls and pans
• Edges are tapered to scrape bowl and 
 pan sides clean
• Completely smooth surface allows for 
 even spreading
• Heat resistant to 600°F/315°C



Flex Turners 
Why just fl ip when you can fl ip up fun with the whimsical 
designs of Spatulart™? These spatulas are sure to bring a 
smile when you serve up the holiday treats. Each spatula is 
co-molded with durable silicone, so the design will never lift 
or discolor. Bring a little whimsy to your kitchen with tools 
that look great and stand up to whatever you dish out.

• Thin spatula head easily slips under food for clean lifting
• Nylon head will not scratch delicate non-stick cookware
• Heat resistant to 400°F/204°C
• Brushed Stainless Steel handle is sturdy and built to last
• Dishwasher safe for easy clean-up

A.  Flex Pumpkin Turner

B.  Flex Heart Turner

C.  Flex Gingerbread Girl Turner

D.  Flex Jack O Lantern Turner

E.  Flex Gingerbread Boy Turner 
 

ITEM # UPC CODE

80-11483 874376002292

ITEM # UPC CODE

80-7655 874376007655

55

ITEM # UPC CODE

80-3923 874376003923

A

B

C

F.  Flex Egg Turner 

ITEM # UPC CODE

80-3916 874376003916

D

ITEM # UPC CODE

80-11481 874376002278

ITEM # UPC CODE

80-7662 874376007662

E

F



Get a handle on countertop mess

The Standz line of kitchen tools feature a unique handle that allows you to stand the tools upright, 
eliminating the problem of transferring mess between countertops and tools. Countertops stay 

clean, and tools stay germ free. 

The soft, comfortable grip and ergonomically designed handles make them easy to hold onto. These 
durable tools with polycarbonate heads are dishwasher safe, and the colorful heads make each tool easy to  fi nd.

TM

56



A.  Garlic Press

Quickly and easily crush whole garlic 
cloves. Stainless steel sleeve swings out 
for easy cleaning. 

ITEM # UPC CODE

90-3305  874376003305

C.  Avocado Slicer

Slice avocados easily and into 
perfectly consistent slices while 
also removing the skin.

ITEM # UPC CODE

90-3268 874376003268

B.  Apple Corer

Slide corer through the center and pop
out the core. Strong Stainless Steel head
adds durability.

ITEM # UPC CODE

90-3299 874376003299

57

A

B

C



B. Silicone Basting Brush

Silicone bristles make this brush heat
resistant to 600° F/315° C. Brush will 
never lose its bristles and is easy to clean. 

58

A B

ITEM # UPC CODE

90-4890  874376004890

C.  Cheese Wire

Slice even the hardest cheese with 
ease for perfectly consistent slices. 
Wire is crafted in durable Stainless Steel.

ITEM # UPC CODE

 90-3312  874376003312

AAAAAAAA BBBBBBBBB

A.  Julienne Peeler

Create perfectly gorgeous fruit 
and vegetable strips with just a  
fl ick of the wrist

ITEM # UPC CODE

90-3213  874376003213

A

B

C

D

D.  Cheese Plane

Glides easily through bricks of cheese 
to create beautiful slices every time.

ITEM # UPC CODE

 90-4906  874376004906



A.  Swivel Peeler

For all vegetable peeling needs, this 
tool has a curved sharpened end for 
removal of potato eyes.

ITEM # UPC CODE

90-3220  874376003220

D.  Wide Speed Peeler
At 3½” inches, the Peeler’s blade is more 
than twice as wide as traditional peelers.

ITEM # UPC CODE

90-3237 874376003237

B.  Citrus Zester

Easy to use, dynamic tool for zesting,
citrus twists and peel cutting with 
high quality Stainless Steel blades .

ITEM # UPC CODE

90-3244  874376003244

59

TM

C.  Citrus Reamer

This handy tool reams lemons with very
little eff ort. Use the tip to remove seeds
before you ream.

ITEM # UPC CODE

90-3251  874376003251

BBBBBBBB

A

C

D
B

E.  Ice Cream Scoop

Round out your desserts with perfect 
scoops of ice cream. Stainless Steel 
collar will catch drips.

ITEM # UPC CODE

90-4883  874376004883

E



INDEX

Apple Corer (Standz)   57
Avocado Slicer (Standz)  57

BASTERS...
Angled Dripless Baster  8
Dripless Bulb Baster - Stainless Steel  9
Dripless Bulb Baster - Polycarbonate   9

Quick Beater  33
Better Batter Tool 5

BOWLS...
Stainless Steel Mixing Bowls w/ Lids  43
Stainless Steel Mixing Bowls  42

Spatulart™ - Measurement Conversion Bowl Scraper 50

BRUSHES (SILICONE)...
Silicone Brushes w/ Removable Bristles   15
Silicone BBQ Brush w/ Removable Bristles   15
Basting Brush Display Unit (CDU)  14 
Silicone Basting Brush (Standz)   58

Cheese Plane (Standz)  58
Cheese Wire (Standz)   58

Citrus Zester (Standz)  59
Citrus Reamer (Standz)   59
Double-Ended Citrus Reamer   13

COLANDERS...
Melamine Colanders   44
Mini Melamine Berry Colanders   44
Stainless Perforated Colanders 43 

Twist-Lock Corn Holders    13

CUPCAKE MOLDS...
Holiday Cupcake Molds  29
Heart Cupcake Molds  29
Pumpkin Cupcake Molds   29
Spatulart™ - Halloween Cupcake Molds 30 
Spatulart™ - Heart Cupcake Molds 30
Spatulart™ - Holiday Cupcake Molds 30 

Cupcake Pen 16

FOOD COVERS...
Microwave Collapsible Food Cover   38

Garlic Press  (Standz) 57

Ice Cream Scoop (Standz)   59
Tilt Up Ice Cream Scoop 31
Perfect Cube Ice Cube Trays  36
King Cube Ice Cube Trays   37
Ice Cream Pop Molds 21

ICE CREAM SANDWICH MOLDS...
Classic Icon Ice Cream Sandwich Molds   27
Farm Animals Ice Cream Sandwich Molds  27 
Holiday Ice Cream Sandwich Molds   27

ICE POPS MOLDS...
Rocket Ice Pop Molds   22
Star Ice Pop Molds   23
Groovy Ice Pop Molds    23
Jewel Pop Molds 25

Pancake Pen 17
Petite Pie Molds  19
2 in 1 Pizza Wheel 12

Scrape & Scoop – The Multi-Purpose Scraper 6
Silicone Mixing Spoons  2
Silicone Splatter Screen 39
Silicone Steamers    38

SPATULAS...
Nylon Handle Silicone Spatulas  4
Silicone Spatulas    3
Spatulart™ - Baseball Spatula 52
Spatulart™ - Basketball Spatula 52
Spatulart™ - Football Spatula 52
Spatulart™ - Golf Spatula   52
Spatulart™ - Gingerbread Boy Spatula 54
Spatulart™ - Hearts Spatula 54
Spatulart™ - Measurement Conversion Spatula 50
Spatulart™ - Pumpkin Spatula  54
Spatulart™ - Smiley Face Silicone Spatula 51
Spatulart™ - Wooden Smiley Face Spatulas (s/2) 51
Spatulart™ - Mini Smiley Face Spatulas (s/2) 51

Spatulart™ - Snowman Spatula 54
Spatulart™ - Soccer Spatula 52

Collapsible Sink Stopper & Strainer 41 

Tip Top Tongs  7

TEA...
Tea Infusers   35
In-Mug Tea Infuser  35
TeaGo - The Mobile Tea Press   34

TURNERS - FLEX...
Spatulart™ - Flex Egg Turner  55 
Spatulart™ - Flex Baseball Turner  53
Spatulart™ - Flex Basketball Turner  53
Spatulart™ - Flex Football Turner 53
Spatulart™ - Flex Gingerbread Girl Turner  55
Spatulart™ - Flex Gingerbread Boy Turner 55
Spatulart™ - Flex Golf Turner   53
Spatulart™ - Flex Heart Turner 55
Spatulart™ - Flex Jack O Lantern Turner  55
Spatulart™ - Flex Pumpkin Turner 55
Spatulart™ - Smiley Face Turner 51
Spatulart™ - Flex Soccer Turner 53

Suction Trivet 40

VEGETABLE PEELERS...
Julienne Peeler (Standz)  58
Pop Up Switch Peeler 11 
Swivel Peeler (Standz) 59
Tri-Peeler  10
Wide Speed Peeler (Standz) 59

Mini Whip Cream Whipper 32 
Bamboo Wine Table  45
SteadySticks Wine Bottle Holder  46
SteadySticks Wine Glass Holders   47

A

B

C

F

G

I

M

S

T

V

W

       NEW products

P



Sales & Marketing Offi  ce

2825 Eastlake Avenue East
Suite 230
Seattle, WA  98102

(206) 633-6066

sales@ici-usa.net

tovolo.com

Tovolo, Pancake Pen, Cupcake Pen, TeaGo, Spatulart, 
Standz are registered Trademarks of ICI USA, LLC.



Garden Flex Turners 
Flip up the fun with these charming springtime designs 
from Spatulart™. Garden themed turners are co-molded with 
durable silicone, so the design will never lift or discolor. Bring 
a little sunshine to any kitchen setting with tools that look 
great and stand up to whatever you dish out.

• Thin spatula head slips easily under food for clean lifting
• Nylon head is safe to use on delicate non-stick cookware
• Heat-resistant to 400°F/204°C
• Brushed stainless steel handle is sturdy and built to last
• Dishwasher-safe for easy clean-up

A.  Flex Ladybug

B.  Flex Daisy

C.  Flex Flower

ITEM # UPC CODE

80-7150 874376007150

ITEM # UPC CODE

80-7112 874376007112

ITEM # UPC CODE

80-7136 874376007136

signs 
olded with 
color. Bring 
hat look 

n lifting
okware

to last

D. White Display Crock

This versatile utensil crock provides a sleek and simple way to 
showcase your favorite Tovolo products. Proudly featuring the To-
volo name, this display crock fi ts seamlessly into any environment, 
making it easy to display a wide variety of  Tovolo products. 

• Constructed out of thick ceramic with a high gloss white fi nish
• Extra large storage capacity can accommodate a number of  
   utensils and tools
• Generous height great for storing tall and top-heavy tools
 
ITEM # UPC CODE

80-101 874376007846

A.

D.

C.

B.



STYLE ITEM # UPC CODE

Whale/Octopus 80-7785 874376007785

Beehive/Bee  80-7792 874376007792 

Flower/Ladybug  80-7808 874376007808

Hippo/Alligator  80-7815 874376007815

 
Sandwich Cutters

Sandwich Shapers will put the fun into lunchtime without all the fuss.  With one 
quick press, these vibrant sandwich cutters eliminate crust and leave whimsical, 
bite-sized shapes that conveniently fi t inside the sleek, sandwich-shaped storage 
container. Sandwich shapers make it easy to provide nourishment for the 
imagination and the body! 

• Eliminate crusts while cutting sandwiches into fun shapes
• Designed to capture the most amount of bread to minimize waste
• Comes in a sandwich-shaped storage container that can double as a snack box
• Kid friendly and BPA Free
• Dishwasher Safe 
 

Addendum       
              2011



Cotton Candy

Orchid

Fuchsia

Egg Plant

Blush 

Raspberry Fizz

Chili Pepper

Japanese Maple

Butter

Coral

Orange Peel

Bark

Frosted Lemon

Sun Ray

Mustard

Autumn Grass

Sea Foam

Peacock

Teal

Hunter Green

Powder Blue

Summer Sky

Stratus Blue

Navy

Lilac

Amethyst

Royal Purple

Grape

Mint

Green Ap

Any Color for 
       Any Kitchen



Color Spectrum Silicone Spatulas
The one spatula that does it all. With a kaleidoscope of colors to choose 
from, these spatulas make it easy to brighten any kitchen with your 
favorite color. These vibrant, asymmetrical spatulas features a fl at surface 
on one side for scooping and fl ipping food and a rounded surface on the 
other to eff ortlessly fi t the contours of a variety of bowls and pans. 

• Flat side of this asymmetrical spatula scoops & fl ips food  
• Silicone head is curved on one side and fl at on the other to better 
 fi t a variety of bowls and pans 
• Unique shape captures sauce when used to dish up food  
• Sharply tapered edges scrape the sides of bowls and pans clean
• Dishwasher safe

COLOR ITEM # UPC CODE
Cotton Candy 80-7419 874376007419
Orchid 80-7426 874376007426
Fuchsia 80-7433 874376007433
Egg Plant 80-7440 874376007440
Blush 80-7372 874376007372
Raspberry Fizz 80-7389 874376007389
Chili Pepper 80-7396 874376007396
Japanese Maple 80-7402 874376007402
Butter 80-7334 874376007334
Coral 80-7341 874376007341
Orange Peel 80-7358 874376007358
Bark 80-7365 874376007365
Frosted Lemon 80-7297 874376007297
Sun Ray 80-7303 874376007303
Mustard 80-7310 874376007310
Autumn Grass 80-7327 874376007327
Sea Foam 80-7532 874376007532
Peacock 80-7549 874376007549
Teal 80-7556 874376007556
Hunter Green 80-7563 874376007563
Powder Blue 80-7495 874376007495
Summer Sky 80-7501 874376007501
Stratus Blue 80-7518 874376007518
Navy 80-7525 874376007525
Lilac 80-7457 874376007457
Amethyst 80-7464 874376007464
Royal Purple 80-7471 874376007471
Grape 80-7488 874376007488
Mint 80-7570 874376007570
Green Apple 80-7587 874376007587
Lime 80-7594 874376007594
Olive 80-7600 874376007600
Soy Milk 80-7617 874376007617
Latte 80-7624 874376007624
Mocha 80-7631 874376007631
Chocolate Brownie 80-7648 874376007648
Clear  80-7853 874376007853
White 80-7860 874376007860
Cold Slate 80-7877 874376007877
Midnight 80-7884 874376007884

pple

Lime

Olive

Soy Milk

Latte

Mocha

Chocolate 
Brownie

Clear

White

Cold Slate

Midnight


